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Consortium of Canadian Chiropractic Research Centers (CCCRC)

Institutional Participants (members) Representative Contact Information

1. Canadian Memorial Chiropractic Dr. Howard Vernon, DC, FCCS Division of Graduate
College(CMCC) Associate Dean, Research Studies and Research
1900 Bayview Avenue Tel: 416-482-2340
Toronto, Ontario Fax: 416-482-9745
M4G 3E6 e-mail: hvernon@cmcc.ca

2. University of Waterloo Dr. Stuart McGill, PhD Department of Kinesiology
Waterloo, Ontario Occupational Biomechanics Faculty of Applied Health Science
N2L 3G1 and Safety Laboratories Tel: 519-885-1211 ext. 6761

Fax: 519-746-6776
e-mail:
mcgill@healthy-uwaterloo.ca

3. Institute for Health and Dr. J. David Cassidy, DC, PhD, P.O. Box 108,
Outcomes Research FCCS(C) Royal University Hospital,
Department of Physical Director of Research, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
Medicine & Rehabilitation Associate Professor S7N 0W8
University of Saskatchewan Tel: 306-966-8198

Fax: 306-931-7765
e-mail:cassidy@duke.usask.ca
Web site:
www.usask.ca/medicine/ihor

4. University of Calgary Dr. Walter Herzog PhD Faculty of Kinesiology
2500 University Drive N.W., Human Performance Laboratory Tel: 403-220-8525
Calgary, Alberta Associate Dean, Research Fax: 403-284-3553
T2N 1N4 e-mail: walter@kin.ucalgary.ca

5. University of Calgary Dr. Greg Kawchuk, DC Tel: 403-220-5765
2500 University Drive N.W., University Health Services Fax: 403-282-5218
Calgary, Alberta e-mail:
T2N 1N4 kawchuk@mccaig.ucalgary.ca

6. Université du Québec Dr. Pierre Boucher, BSc, DC, Département de Chimie Biologie
à Trois-Rivières (UQTR) DABCN, MSc, Tel: 819-376-5186
C.P. 500 Fax: 819-376-5204
Trois-Rivières, Québec e-mail: Pierre_b_
G9A 5H7 Boucher@UQTR.Uquebec.ca

7. Institute of Work and Health Dr. Pierre Côté, DC, MSc, FCCS Tel: 416-927-2027 ext. 2161
250 Bloor Street East, #702 Fax: 416-927-4167
Toronto, Ontario e-mail: pcote@iwh.on.ca
M4W 1E6 Web site: www.iwh.on.ca

8. Université du Québec à Dr. Jean Boucher, PhD Département de kinanthropologie
Montréal (UQAM) Tel: 514-987-3000 poste 4072
C.P. 8888 Fax: 514-987-6616
Succursale Centre-Ville e-mail: boucher.jean_p@uqam.ca
Montréal, Québec
H3C 3P8

UQAM became a member of the Consortium in November 1998. This updated list is provided for contact purposes.


